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DOSSARD
1 297
2 236
3 293
4 272
5 241
6 224
7 254
8 245
9 240
10 211
11 301
12 216
13 271
14 288
15 294
16 221
17 249
18 263
19 255
20 219
21 217
22 237
23 204
24 265
25 304
26 205
27 300
28 284
29 276
30 207
31 231
32 210
33 302
34 295
35 277
36 280
37 299
38 256
39 209

NOM
DALZON
DEBAENE
BILOT
SANCHEZ
DALY
CHARBY
SEVE
ESTIENNE

DA SILVA ARAUJO FRAGA

ALBANO
LE BRETON
ARMANET
RAGAZZINI

FABRE
CHENOUIR

DEMAS

KACHOU

ALETTO
BERTOUX
BEAUBAY
ARMANET

FRADET
BERTRAND
MORENO
BENZINEB
RUSKONE
MAYNADIER

PASSALACQUA

GROUX

BOIVIN
BARESCUT

VEZIES
ANGUERA
MONTAGNON

LANDES
HOUBAERT

ALETTO

BRAU

TURELIER

PRENOM
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
WILFRID
FATIHA
BENJAMIN
NICOLAS
CLEMENT
MATHIEU
ALFREDO
NICOLAS
ADRIEN
RICHARD
GILLES
LAURENT
SAMI
CHRISTIAN
ALl
PASCAL
STEVE
GAEL
PHILIPPE
VICTOR
GILLES
FRANCOIS
STENS
YOHANN
DORIAN
YVES
ROMAIN
ALAIN
EMMANUEL
MONIQUE
LolC
HELENE
PHILIPPE
RUTH
OLIVIER
LUDOVICK
SEBASTIEN

Course Solo 12.6 Km

SEXE /sx CAT /cat

M 1 M1 1
M 2 M1 2
M 3 M3 1
F 1 M1 1
M 4 SE 1
M 5 SE 2
M 6 SE 3
M 7 MO 1
M 8 M6 1
M 9 MO 2
M 10 | M1 3
M 11 | M3 2
M 12 | M2 1
M 13 | M3 3
M 14 | SE 4
M 15 | M4 1
M 16 | M5 1
M 17 | M1 4
M 18 | MO 3
M 19 | SE 5
M 20 | SE 6
M 21 | SE 7
M 22 | M5 2
M 23 | M3 4
M 24 | CA 1
M 25 | M2 2
M 26 | JU 1
M 27 | M7 1
M 28 | M1 5
M 29 | M6 2
M 30 | M2 3
[F 2 M4 1
M 31 | M2 4
F 3 SE 1
M 32 | M3 5
F 4 M4 2
M 33 | M2 5
M 34 | M3 6
M 35 | M1 6

CLUB

SOM MILLAU

CE THERMES

DEMAS family

run in cres

DEMAS family

USSA

courir moroges

Maguelone Jogging

ba
NL

NL
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Vit. PAYS
16,9

16,8 France
16,8

16,5 France
16,3 France
16,3 France
16,0 France
15,7 France
14,9 Portugal
14,9 France
14,7

14,4 France
14,3 France
14,3

14,3

14,0 France
14,0 France
13,9 France
13,7 France
13,5 France
13,5 France
13,4 France
13,0 France
13,0 France
13,0

13,0 France
12,8

12,8

12,8 France
12,7 France
12,7 France
12,7 France
12,6

12,6

12,6 France
12,5 France
12,5

12,5 France
12,4 France

TEMPS
00:44:42
00:44:57
00:44:59
00:45:50
00:46:24
00:46:27
00:47:14
00:48:08
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:51:24
00:52:36
00:52:41
00:52:54
00:52:59
00:53:52
00:54:05
00:54:13
00:55:13
00:55:50
00:56:08
00:56:35
00:57:59
00:58:06
00:58:06
00:58:21
00:58:53
00:59:00
00:59:04
00:59:22
00:59:29
00:59:32
00:59:58
00:59:59
01:00:04
01:00:14
01:00:30
01:00:35
01:01:00

TEMPS REEL
00:44:42
00:44:57
00:44:59
00:45:50
00:46:24
00:46:27
00:47:14
00:48:08
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:51:24
00:52:36
00:52:41
00:52:54
00:52:59
00:53:52
00:54:05
00:54:13
00:55:13
00:55:50
00:56:08
00:56:35
00:57:59
00:58:06
00:58:06
00:58:21
00:58:53
00:59:00
00:59:04
00:59:22
00:59:29
00:59:32
00:59:58
00:59:59
01:00:04
01:00:14
01:00:30
01:00:35
01:01:00
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DOSSARD
40 291
41 290
42 250
43 222
44 258
45 269
46 239
a7 214
48 242
49 287
50 227
51 202
52 233
53 213
54 275
55 267
56 225
57 223
58 264
59 212
60 266
61 261
62 235
63 307
64 296
65 247
66 218
67 253
68 215
69 268
70 281
71 282
72 292
73 286
74 303
75 230
76 243
7 262
78 208

NOM
SABETTAN
ANDREVIE
THEBAULT

DEMAS
BEZIAT
BRUN
FERRY
PAYET
DEPESTEL
DELFOUR
LOPEZ
PEIGNIE
DA SILVA
BEZIAT
BOUGAREL CHODY
POTTIER
BETTLE
CHARBY DEMAS
HERRADA
DEVERGIES-BOURON
TREJAFOND
SANTACANA

MANCUSO

RAEL
BOZONNAT
RABAGLIA

PACALET
ARMANET
ARMANET
DUSSOURD
LOZANO
GISCLARD
CASANOVA
HEMON
BERTRAND
LOPEZ
ANGUERA
ALETTO
TURELIER

PRENOM
JEREMIE
YVAN
JEAN-YVES
JEREMIE
SERVAIS
MARC
JEAN-CHARLES
JEANNOT
GYPTIS
LAURENT
RAPHAEL
ERIC
DARIO
GUILHEM
LENY
FRANCK
STEVE
CAMILLE
MARGOT
CRISTELLE
RENAUD
OLIVIER
STEPHANE
HERVE
MARIE
JEROME
LUCAS
OPHELIE
SYLVIE
NOEL
STEPHANIE
LEA
GENEVIEVE
YANNICK
JULIEN
PERRINE
CAMILLE
CHARLAINE
SANDRA

SEXE

<
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Course Solo 12.6 Km

Isx CAT /cat

36 | M1 7
37 | M1 8
38 | M5 | 3
39 | SE 8
40 | M3 | 7
41 | M7 2
42 | M5 | 4
43 | M4 | 2
5 M5 1
4 | M4 | 3
45 | M3 | 8
46 | M4 | 4
47 | M6 | 3
48 | M1 9
49 | CA | 2
50 | M2 6
51 M4 | 5
52 | SE 9
SE 2
M2 1
53 | M1 | 10
54 | M1 | 11
55 | M1 | 12
56 | M1 | 13
8 M2
57 | M3 | 9
58 | SE | 10
9 SE
10 | M3
59 | M3 | 10
11 | M2 3
12 | SE
13 | M4
60 | M4 | 6
61 | M1 | 14
14 | MO 1
15 | ES 1
16 | MO | 2
17 | M1 2

CLUB

DEMAS family
Jogg'Attitude Vals

néant

MIREVAL GARDIOLE ATHLETISME

CAP MELGUEIL mauguio

DEMAS family

LUNEL ATHLE

LOUPIAN TRI NATURE

NL
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Vit. PAYS
12,4

12,2

12,2 France
12,1 France
12,0 France
12,0 France
11,9 France
11,7 France
11,7 France
11,7

11,7 France
11,6 France
11,6 France
11,5 France
11,4 France
11,4 France
11,4 France
11,4 France
11,4 France
11,4 France
11,2 France
11,2 France
11,2 France
11,2

11,2

11,1 France
11,1 France
11,1 France
111 France
11,0 France
11,0

10,9 France
10,9

10,8

10,8

10,8 France
10,8 France
10,7 France
10,4 France

TEMPS
01:01:11
01:01:46
01:01:53
01:02:33
01:02:57
01:03:09
01:03:25
01:04:26
01:04:31
01:04:42
01:04:49
01:05:16
01:05:26
01:05:54
01:06:02
01:06:02
01:06:03
01:06:06
01:06:15
01:06:32
01:07:20
01:07:23
01:07:23
01:07:24
01:07:47
01:07:48
01:07:52
01:07:53
01:08:22
01:08:48
01:08:58
01:09:12
01:09:25
01:10:03
01:10:17
01:10:17
01:10:18
01:10:46
01:12:49

TEMPS REEL
01:01:11
01:01:46
01:01:53
01:02:33
01:02:57
01:03:09
01:03:25
01:04:26
01:04:31
01:04:42
01:04:49
01:05:16
01:05:26
01:05:54
01:06:02
01:06:02
01:06:03
01:06:06
01:06:15
01:06:32
01:07:20
01:07:23
01:07:23
01:07:24
01:07:47
01:07:48
01:07:52
01:07:53
01:08:22
01:08:48
01:08:58
01:09:12
01:09:25
01:10:03
01:10:17
01:10:17
01:10:18
01:10:46
01:12:49
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DOSSARD
79 289
80 229
81 274
82 270
83 232
84 244
85 298
86 260
87 252
88 285
89 234
90 220
91 257
92 283
93 305
94 306
95 278
96 279
97 226
98 259
99 251
100 248
101 273
102 228

NOM
MOTHES
MARCHADIER
CHARLES ACHILLE
MARTIN
ARRIAU
LENOIR
PAPPALARDO
COSTECALDE DOUTRE
DOIGNON
MIQUEL
BRIET
DEMAS
NIVELAIS
MARTINEZ
ASTRUC
BLAEVOET
AUTUORI
AUTUORI
MORENO
SOUTADE
LAUNAY
RABAGLIA
MICHEL
LOPEZ

PRENOM
SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN

MARIE JOSEE
LAURENCE
SEVERINE
JEROME
CAMILLE
MURIEL
CATHERINE
SERGE
JAROLD
BEATRICE
LAUREEN

LUDOVIC

GERALDINE
FABIENNE
JEAN MARC
ARTHUR
NATHALIE
PASCAL
GUY
CAROLINE
HELENE
STEPHANIE

SEXE

<
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Isx CAT /cat

62
63
18
19
20
64
21
22
23
65
66
24
25
67
26
27
68
69
28
70
71
29
30
31

Course Solo 12.6 Km

M2
MO
MO
M4
M3
M3
SE
M3
M5
M7
M4
M4
SE
MO
M3
M3
M5
SE
M4
M1
M8
M4
M3
M2
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CLUB

Tri Run frontignan

LES LOUPS OCCITAN / GENERATION SED
DEMAS family

NL
USSA SETE

VEDAS ANDURANCE

Non
TRI RUN
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Vit. PAYS
10,2

10,2 France
10,2 France
10,2 France
10,1 France
10,1 France
10,1

10,0 France
10,0 France
9,9

9,8 France
9,8 France
9,8 France
9,8 France
9,6

9,6

9,6 France
9,6 France
9,4 France
9,3 France
9,2 France
9,2 France
9,2 France
8,6 France

TEMPS
01:13:49
01:14:03
01:14:14
01:14:17
01:14:43
01:14:43
01:14:56
01:15:25
01:15:45
01:16:40
01:16:57
01:16:57
01:17:19
01:17:19
01:18:32
01:18:32
01:19:07
01:19:09
01:20:20
01:21:20
01:21:52
01:22:22
01:22:27
01:27:28

TEMPS REEL
01:13:49
01:14:03
01:14:14
01:14:17
01:14:43
01:14:43
01:14:56
01:15:25
01:15:45
01:16:40
01:16:57
01:16:57
01:17:19
01:17:19
01:18:32
01:18:32
01:19:07
01:19:09
01:20:20
01:21:20
01:21:52
01:22:22
01:22:27
01:27:28
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